

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0326-16	Version:	1	Name:	16.0064 HR - CPS HR Consulting	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/23/2016			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	4/21/2016			Final action:	4/21/2016	
Enactment date:	4/21/2016			Enactment #:	R-223-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Statement of Work No. 7 with Cooperative Personnel Services d/b/a CPS HR Consulting, for Police Sergeants and Police Lieutenants promotional processes for the Div. of Police, at a cost not to exceed \$88,000. [Div. of Human Resources, Maxwell]					
Sponsors:						

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bluesheet Memo 16.0064.pdf, 2. Contract.pdf, 3. 00530403.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 223-2016.pdf, 5. 104-2016 -CONTRACT.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/21/2016	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
4/7/2016	1	Urban County Council		
4/5/2016	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass